Last Name
Aldridge
Alig

Allen
Anderson
Angelona
Arbogast
Aulenbacher
Bashlor
Beaver
Bertram
Bowles
Carrow
Carver
Clutter
Coffman
Crowe
Curtis
Dewdney
Dubansky
Edwards
Elkins
Elswick
Fedorko
Fornaresio
Freed
Gardill
Gardill
George
Gibbons
Gibson
Gregory
Harr
Harrison
Harrison
Hastings
Hawkinberry
Hoblitzell
Hrabosky
Hrabosky
Johnson
Judy
Kime

Kohl
Kotses
Kramer
Lein
Lewis
Logar
McBee
McBrayer
Miller

First Name
Sailor
Bryton
Davin
Lilyana
Isaac
William
Sam
Elizabeth
Irie
Darrian
Hayden
Taryn
Madelyn
Mitchell
Colt
Flint
Ethan
Mason
Iris
Noah
Tad
Colson
Cormac
lan

Kipp
Brenna
Kaleb
Kaden
Colby
Anthony
Jaden
Landon
Dustin
Zach
Robbie
Samuel
Ellie
Gabe
Judah
Maraid
Allison
Henry
Carson
Kate
Micah
Will
Brock
Zanna
Quentin
Ashley
Quincy

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

2019 Team Name

Huntington Composite
Northern WV Ridge Riders
Morgantown Composite Team
Highlands Composite

New River Composite
Morgantown Composite Team
Kanawha River Comp
Greenbrier Valley

Greenbrier Valley

Northern WV Ridge Riders
Kanawha River Comp
Morgantown Composite Team
Morgantown Composite Team
Harrison County Composite
Morgantown Composite Team
Greenbrier Valley

Huntington Composite
Huntington Composite
Highlands Composite
Greenbrier Valley

Greenbrier Valley

Huntington Composite
Morgantown Composite Team
Morgantown Composite Team
River Cities Composite
Northern WV Ridge Riders
Northern WV Ridge Riders
Highlands Composite
Northern WV Ridge Riders
Barbour County Gear Grinders
New River Composite
Harrison County Composite
New River Composite
Kanawha River Comp

Eastern Panhandle Composite
Morgantown Composite Team
Kanawha River Comp

New River Composite

New River Composite
Morgantown Composite Team
Highlands Composite
Kanawha River Comp
Huntington Composite
Athens County Cougarbats
Northern WV Ridge Riders
Morgantown Composite Team
Morgantown Composite Team
Highlands Composite
Morgantown Composite Team
Harrison County Composite
Highlands Composite

Bib # (Last Year) Grade (Last Year)

1029
1010
2038
4006
2026
1030
1022
5000
5009
2003
2002
5004
5005
1020
2031
1013
1016
1005
5001
1001
1012
1004
1038
2005
2009
4008
2020
1041
2033
1042
2007
1019
2035
2001
1039
2030
4007
2027
1011

709
4003
1024
1015
4000
2029
2021
2022
4001
2024
4004
2013

WEST VIRGINIA CPT for MIDDLE SCHOOL

Fall 2020

2019 Grade 2020 2019 Category Race #1

NONONNYNYNOODOODOOOD OO NOONONOONNOONOONONOON NN NN NNNNYNYNOODOONOON OO

<yellow highlight> indicates a rider that has advanced a category due to race results

/*/ student-athlete raced in a different category

7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6
8 MSB G7
7 MSG G6
8 MSB G7
7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6
8 MSG G7
8 MSG G7
8 MSB G7
8 MSB G7
8 MSG G7
8 MSG G7
7 MSB G6
8 MSB G7
7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6
8 MSG G7
7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6
8 MSB G7
8 MSB G7
7 MSG G6
8 MSB G7
7 MSB G6
8 MSB G7
7 MSB G6
8 MSB G7
7 MSB G6
8 MSB G7
8 MSB G7
7 MSB G6
8 MSB G7
7 MSG G6
8 MSB G7
7 MSB G6
8 FG

7 MSG G6
7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6
7 MSG G6
8 MSB G7
8 MSB G7
8 MSB G7
7 MSG G6
8 MSB G7
7 MSG G6
8 MSB G7

Percentile
3.70%
96.30%
100.00%
35.00%
66.67%
83.33%
66.67%
45.00%
50.00%

DNF

50.00%

87.50%
90.00%
81.48%
22.22%
75.00%
40.74%
20.00%
DNF

25.00%
15.00%
25.93%
I*/
50.00%
33.33%
7.41%
37.50%
80.00%
65.00%
12.50%
DNF
62.50%

Race #2

Percentile
3.33%
96.67%
95.83%
33.33%
58.33%
23.33%
60.00%
100.00%
42.86%
37.50%
57.14%
85.71%
36.67%
29.17%
93.33%
50.00%
73.33%
28.57%
13.33%
16.67%
100.00%

88.89%
100.00%
43.33%
75.00%
46.67%
87.50%
30.00%
16.67%
79.17%
63.33%
20.83%
77.78%
12.50%
6.67%
22.22%
55.56%
26.67%
10.00%
66.67%
83.33%
45.83%
11.11%
54.17%
44.44%
8.33%

Race #3
Percentile
4.00%
96.00%
96.30%
55.56%
40.74%
32.00%

60.00%
44.44%
80.00%
100.00%
28.00%
25.93%
60.00%
56.00%
40.00%
20.00%
16.00%
100.00%
77.78%
59.26%
100.00%
100.00%
72.00%
68.00%
85.19%
36.00%
18.52%
74.07%
22.22%
77.78%
7.41%
12.00%
33.33%
66.67%
48.00%
8.00%
44.44%
62.96%
70.37%
48.15%
11.11%
33.33%
33.33%
14.81%

Race #4
Percentile
3.33%
93.33%
44.44%
44.00%

40.00%
75.00%
25.00%
56.00%
52.00%
50.00%
13.33%
32.00%

56.67%
66.67%
20.00%
16.67%
100.00%
68.00%
64.00%
100.00%
100.00%
76.67%
36.67%
72.00%
33.33%
28.00%
84.00%
73.33%
24.00%
77.78%
12.00%
6.67%
25.00%
66.67%
46.67%
10.00%
55.56%
76.00%
60.00%
11.11%
40.00%
33.33%
8.00%

Race #5

Percentile
3.85%
96.15%
100.00%
55.56%
50.00%
38.46%
100.00%
30.77%
61.54%
50.00%
66.67%
15.38%
19.23%
65.38%
61.54%
33.33%
34.62%
23.08%
100.00%
69.23%
38.46%
88.89%
92.31%
69.23%
42.31%
80.77%
15.38%
73.08%
7.69%
77.78%
23.08%
11.54%
25.00%
44.44%
50.00%
7.69%
66.67%
46.15%
53.85%
11.11%
33.33%
26.92%

Overall
Percentile

2020
Category
MSB G7
MSB G7
MSB G8
MSG G7
MSB G8
MSB G7
MSB G7
MSG G8
MSG G8
MSB G8
MSB G8
MSG G8
MSG G8
MSB G7
MSB G8
MSB G7
MSB G7
MSB G7
MSG G8
MSB G7
MSB G7
MSB G7
MSB G7
MSB G8
MSB G8
MSG G7
MSB G8
MSB G7
MSB G8
MSB G7
MSB G8
MSB G7
MSB G8
MSB G8
MSB G7
MSB G8
MSG G7
MSB G8
MSB G7
MSG G8
MSG G7
MSB G7
MSB G7
MSG G7
MSB G8
MSB G8
MSB G8
MSG G7
MSB G8
MSG G7
MSB G8

Points

Overall

2009
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Last Name
O'Connell
Powell
Pyles
Quigley
Remp
Rexrode
Ruud
Sanders
Sandolfini
Sheppard Jr
Shorte
Shreve
Simms
Sizemore
Smathers
Smyth
Soderholm
Sproul
Steorts
Stueckle
Styer
Suteau
Tesar
Tyler
Ujvagi
Vessecchia
Vorisek
Wall
White
Woody
Woody
Wooster
Yoders
Yokum

First Name
Dillon
Mason
Gannon
Emma
Carter
Brennan
Cooper
Owen
Vincent
David
Caden
Owen
Hayden
Tayler
Severino
Owen
Harold
Andrew
Ty
Joshua
Estella
Jean Marc
Andrew
Noah
Emma
Caden
Garrett
Cade
Alyssa
Dawson
Finnegan
Abraham
Braydon
Nathan

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

2019 Team Name

Northern WV Ridge Riders
Highlands Composite
Morgantown Composite Team
Morgantown Composite Team
Northern WV Ridge Riders
Highlands Composite
Highlands Composite

River Cities Composite
Morgantown Composite Team
Eastern Panhandle Composite
Kanawha River Comp

Harrison County Composite
Highlands Composite

New River Composite
Northern WV Ridge Riders
Morgantown Composite Team
Morgantown Composite Team
Highlands Composite
Kanawha River Comp
Morgantown Composite Team
River Cities Composite
Greenbrier Valley

Highlands Composite

New River Composite
Highlands Composite

Barbour County Gear Grinders
Athens County Cougarbats
Kanawha River Comp
Highlands Composite
Kanawha River Comp
Kanawha River Comp

Athens County Cougarbats
Northern WV Ridge Riders
Morgantown Composite Team

Bib # (Last Year) Grade (Last Year)

1037
2011
2041
5006
2019
1018
2012
1028
2004
2010
1008
1007
1036
5007
2017
1034
2023
1017
2028
2039
4010
1000
1006
1043
4002
2040
1002
1033

702
2016
1023
1003
1025
1026

WEST VIRGINIA CPT for MIDDLE SCHOOL

Fall 2020

2019 Grade 2020 2019 Category Race #1

OO0 OONOOOONOOO000OOONNOONOOONNOOOOOOONNOONOOONNNNOO

<yellow highlight> indicates a rider that has advanced a category due to race results

/*/ student-athlete raced in a different category

7 MSB G6
8 MSB G7
8 MSB G7
8 MSG G7
8 MSB G7
7 MSB G6
8 MSB G7
7 MSB G6
8 MSB G7
8 MSB G7
7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6
8 MSG G7
8 MSB G7
7 MSB G6
8 MSB G7
7 MSB G6
8 MSB G7
8 MSB G7
7 MSG G6
7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6
7 MSG G6
8 MSB G7
7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6
7 FG

8 MSB G7
7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6
7 MSB G6

Percentile
77.78%
60.00%

DNF
51.85%
33.33%
55.00%

85.00%

14.81%
5.00%

75.00%

74.07%

37.04%

85.19%

25.00%

70.00%

44.44%

70.37%

12.50%

10.00%

18.52%

48.15%

62.96%

55.56%

Race #2

Percentile
76.67%
50.00%
66.67%
71.43%
33.33%
80.00%
41.67%

53.33%
83.33%
14.29%
62.50%
90.00%
91.67%
20.00%
4.17%

100.00%
40.00%
70.00%
22.22%
70.83%
86.67%
11.11%
25.00%
56.67%
66.67%
33.33%

Race #3

Percentile
88.00%
37.04%
81.48%

29.63%

11.11%
66.67%
24.00%
84.00%
20.00%
51.85%
92.00%
88.89%

3.70%
92.59%
88.89%

80.00%
22.22%
55.56%
52.00%
76.00%
16.67%

40.00%
64.00%
44.00%

Race #4

Percentile
83.33%
36.00%

100.00%

16.00%
50.00%
96.00%
80.00%
86.67%
30.00%
80.00%
48.00%
96.67%
92.00%
23.33%

4.00%
88.00%
88.89%

53.33%

22.22%

70.00%
90.00%
12.50%
20.00%
63.33%
26.67%
60.00%
43.33%

Race #5
Percentile
92.31%
34.62%
83.33%
42.31%
76.92%
88.46%
84.62%
57.69%
26.92%
57.69%
16.67%
65.38%
84.62%
96.15%
19.23%
3.85%

100.00%

22.22%
76.92%
53.85%
88.46%
12.50%
11.54%
46.15%
30.77%
80.77%
73.08%

Overall
Percentile

2020
Category
MSB G7
MSB G8
MSB G8
MSG G8
MSB G8
MSB G7
MSB G8
MSB G7
MSB G8
MSB G8
MSB G7
MSB G7
MSB G7
MSG G8
MSB G8
MSB G7
MSB G8
MSB G7
MSB G8
MSB G8
MSG G7
MSB G7
MSB G7
MSB G7
MSG G7
MSB G8
MSB G7
MSB G7
MSG G7
MSB G8
MSB G7
MSB G7
MSB G7
MSB G7

Points
Overall

2075
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