WEST VIRGINIA CPT for MIDDLE SCHOOL Fall 2020

					Grade		2019 Category		Race #2	Race #3	Race #4	Race #5	Overall	2020	Points
ast Name	First Name	Sex	2019 Team Name	Bib # (Last			(Last Year)	Percentile	Percentile	Percentile	Percentile	Percentile	Percentile	Category	Overall
ldridge	Sailor	Male	Huntington Composite	1029	6		MSB G6	3.70%	3.33%					MSB G7	
lig	Bryton	Male	Northern WV Ridge Riders	1010	6		MSB G6	96.30%	96.67%					MSB G7	
llen	Davin	Male	Morgantown Composite Team	2038	7		MSB G7		95.83%			100.00%		MSB G8	
nderson	Lilyana	Female	•	4006	6		MSG G6	100.00%						MSG G7	
ngelona	Isaac	Male	New River Composite	2026	7		MSB G7	35.00%				50.00%		MSB G8	
rbogast	William	Male	Morgantown Composite Team	1030	6		MSB G6		23.33%					MSB G7	
ulenbacher	Sam	Male	Kanawha River Comp	1022	6		MSB G6	66.67%			40.00%			MSB G7	-
ashlor	Elizabeth	Female	,	5000	7		MSG G7	83.33%	100.00%		75.00%			MSG G8	-
eaver	Irie	Female	'	5009	7		MSG G7	66.67%						MSG G8	-
ertram	Darrian	Male	Northern WV Ridge Riders	2003	7		MSB G7	45.00%						MSB G8	-
owles	Hayden 	Male	Kanawha River Comp	2002	7		MSB G7	50.00%			52.00%			MSB G8	-
arrow	Taryn	Female	,	5004	7		MSG G7	DNF	57.14%			50.00%		MSG G8	-
arver	Madelyn	Female		5005	7		MSG G7	50.00%						MSG G8	
utter	Mitchell	Male	Harrison County Composite	1020	6		MSB G6		36.67%					MSB G7	-
offman	Colt	Male	Morgantown Composite Team	2031	7		MSB G7		29.17%					MSB G8	-
owe	Flint	Male	Greenbrier Valley	1013	6		MSB G6		93.33%					MSB G7	-
ırtis	Ethan	Male	Huntington Composite	1016	6		MSB G6	59.26%						MSB G7	-
ewdney	Mason	Male	Huntington Composite	1005	6		MSB G6	88.89%	73.33%					MSB G7	-
ubansky	Iris	Female	•	5001	7		3 MSG G7		28.57%			33.33%		MSG G8	-
lwards	Noah	Male	Greenbrier Valley	1001	6		MSB G6	29.63%						MSB G7	-
kins	Tad	Male	Greenbrier Valley	1012	6		MSB G6	11.11%						MSB G7	-
swick	Colson	Male	Huntington Composite	1004	6		MSB G6	92.59%						MSB G7	-
dorko	Cormac	Male	Morgantown Composite Team	1038	6		MSB G6		100.00%					MSB G7	-
ornaresio	lan	Male	Morgantown Composite Team	2005	7		3 MSB G7			77.78%				MSB G8	-
eed	Kipp	Male	River Cities Composite	2009	7		3 MSB G7			59.26%				MSB G8	-
ardill	Brenna	Female		4008	6		MSG G6	87.50%						MSG G7	-
ardill	Kaleb	Male	Northern WV Ridge Riders	2020	7		3 MSB G7	90.00%	100.00%					MSB G8	-
eorge	Kaden	Male	Highlands Composite	1041	6		MSB G6	81.48%	43.33%					MSB G7	-
ibbons	Colby	Male	Northern WV Ridge Riders	2033	7		3 MSB G7		75.00%					MSB G8	-
ibson	Anthony	Male	Barbour County Gear Grinders	1042	6		MSB G6	22.22%	46.67%					MSB G7	-
regory	Jaden	Male	New River Composite	2007	7		3 MSB G7	75.00%						MSB G8	-
arr	Landon	Male	Harrison County Composite	1019	6		MSB G6	40.74%						MSB G7	-
arrison	Dustin	Male	New River Composite	2035	7		3 MSB G7	20.00%						MSB G8	-
arrison	Zach	Male	Kanawha River Comp	2001	7		3 MSB G7	DNF	79.17%					MSB G8	-
astings	Robbie	Male	Eastern Panhandle Composite	1039	6		MSB G6		63.33%		73.33%			MSB G7	-
awkinberry	Samuel	Male	Morgantown Composite Team	2030	7		3 MSB G7	25.00%						MSB G8	-
oblitzell	Ellie	Female	·	4007	6		MSG G6		77.78%					MSG G7	-
rabosky	Gabe	Male	New River Composite	2027	7		3 MSB G7	15.00%						MSB G8	-
rabosky	Judah	Male	New River Composite	1011	6		7 MSB G6	25.93%						MSB G7	-
hnson	Maraid	Female	,	709	7		3 FG	/*/	22.22%					% MSG G8	2009
ıdy	Allison	Female	•	4003	6		MSG G6	50.00%						MSG G7	-
me	Henry	Male	Kanawha River Comp	1024	6		7 MSB G6	33.33%	26.67%					MSB G7	-
ohl	Carson	Male	Huntington Composite	1015	6		MSB G6	7.41%						MSB G7	-
otses	Kate	Female	, ,	4000	6		7 MSG G6	37.50%						MSG G7	-
amer	Micah	Male	Northern WV Ridge Riders	2029	7		3 MSB G7			62.96%		46.15%		MSB G8	-
in	Will	Male	Morgantown Composite Team	2021	7		3 MSB G7	80.00%	83.33%	70.37%	76.00%			MSB G8	-
wis	Brock	Male	Morgantown Composite Team	2022	7		MSB G7	65.00%	45.83%	48.15%	60.00%	53.85%		MSB G8	-
gar	Zanna	Female	Highlands Composite	4001	6	7	7 MSG G6	12.50%	11.11%	11.11%	11.11%	11.11%		MSG G7	-
lcBee	Quentin	Male	Morgantown Composite Team	2024	7		MSB G7	DNF	54.17%	33.33%	40.00%			MSB G8	-
1cBrayer	Ashley	Female	Harrison County Composite	4004	6	7	MSG G6	62.50%	44.44%	33.33%	33.33%	33.33%		MSG G7	-
liller	Quincy	Male	Highlands Composite	2013	7	8	MSB G7		8.33%	14.81%	8.00%	26.92%		MSB G8	-

<yellow highlight> indicates a rider that has advanced a category due to race results

WEST VIRGINIA CPT for MIDDLE SCHOOL Fall 2020

		10112020													
				2019 Gr	ade :	2020	2019 Category	Race #1	Race #2	Race #3	Race #4	Race #5	Overall	2020	Points
Last Name	First Name	Sex	2019 Team Name	Bib # (Last Ye	ar) (Grade	(Last Year)	Percentile	Percentile	Percentile	Percentile	Percentile	Percentile	Category	Overall
O'Connell	Dillon	Male	Northern WV Ridge Riders	1037	6	7	7 MSB G6	77.78%	76.67%	88.00%	83.33%	92.31%	·	MSB G7	
Powell	Mason	Male	Highlands Composite	2011	7	8	3 MSB G7	60.00%	50.00%	37.04%	36.00%	34.62%	·	MSB G8	
Pyles	Gannon	Male	Morgantown Composite Team	2041	7	8	3 MSB G7		66.67%	81.48%				MSB G8	
Quigley	Emma	Female	Morgantown Composite Team	5006	7	8	3 MSG G7		71.43%		100.00%	83.33%	·	MSG G8	
Remp	Carter	Male	Northern WV Ridge Riders	2019	7	8	3 MSB G7	30.00%	33.33%	29.63%		42.31%	;	MSB G8	
Rexrode	Brennan	Male	Highlands Composite	1018	6	7	7 MSB G6		80.00%			76.92%	·	MSB G7	
Ruud	Cooper	Male	Highlands Composite	2012	7	8	3 MSB G7	40.00%	41.67%	11.11%	16.00%	88.46%	·	MSB G8	
Sanders	Owen	Male	River Cities Composite	1028	6	7	7 MSB G6				50.00%	ó		MSB G7	
Sandolfini	Vincent	Male	Morgantown Composite Team	2004	7	8	3 MSB G7				96.00%	84.62%		MSB G8	
Sheppard Jr	David	Male	Eastern Panhandle Composite	2010	7	8	3 MSB G7			66.67%	80.00%	57.69%	·	MSB G8	
Shorte	Caden	Male	Kanawha River Comp	1008	6	7	7 MSB G6	DNF			86.67%	ć		MSB G7	
Shreve	Owen	Male	Harrison County Composite	1007	6	7	7 MSB G6	51.85%	53.33%	24.00%	30.00%	26.92%		MSB G7	
Simms	Hayden	Male	Highlands Composite	1036	6	7	7 MSB G6		83.33%	84.00%	80.00%	57.69%	·	MSB G7	
Sizemore	Tayler	Female	New River Composite	5007	7	8	3 MSG G7	33.33%	14.29%	20.00%		16.67%		MSG G8	
Smathers	Severino	Male	Northern WV Ridge Riders	2017	7	8	3 MSB G7	55.00%	62.50%	51.85%	48.00%	65.38%		MSB G8	
Smyth	Owen	Male	Morgantown Composite Team	1034	6	7	7 MSB G6		90.00%	92.00%	96.67%	84.62%	·	MSB G7	
Soderholm	Harold	Male	Morgantown Composite Team	2023	7	8	3 MSB G7	85.00%	91.67%	88.89%	92.00%	96.15%	·	MSB G8	
Sproul	Andrew	Male	Highlands Composite	1017	6	7	7 MSB G6	14.81%	20.00%		23.33%	19.23%	·	MSB G7	
Steorts	Ту	Male	Kanawha River Comp	2028	7	8	3 MSB G7	5.00%	4.17%	3.70%	4.00%	3.85%		MSB G8	
Stueckle	Joshua	Male	Morgantown Composite Team	2039	7	8	3 MSB G7			92.59%	88.00%	ó		MSB G8	
Styer	Estella	Female	River Cities Composite	4010	6	7	7 MSG G6	75.00%	100.00%	88.89%	88.89%	100.00%	·	MSG G7	
Suteau	Jean Marc	Male	Greenbrier Valley	1000	6	7	7 MSB G6	74.07%						MSB G7	
Tesar	Andrew	Male	Highlands Composite	1006	6	7	7 MSB G6	37.04%	40.00%		53.33%	ó		MSB G7	
Tyler	Noah	Male	New River Composite	1043	6	7	7 MSB G6	85.19%	70.00%	80.00%				MSB G7	
Ujvagi	Emma	Female	Highlands Composite	4002	6	7	7 MSG G6	25.00%	22.22%	22.22%	22.22%	22.22%		MSG G7	
Vessecchia	Caden	Male	Barbour County Gear Grinders	2040	7	8	3 MSB G7	70.00%	70.83%	55.56%		76.92%		MSB G8	
Vorisek	Garrett	Male	Athens County Cougarbats	1002	6	7	7 MSB G6	44.44%		52.00%	70.00%	53.85%		MSB G7	
Wall	Cade	Male	Kanawha River Comp	1033	6	7	7 MSB G6	70.37%	86.67%	76.00%	90.00%	88.46%		MSB G7	
White	Alyssa	Female	Highlands Composite	702	6	7	7 FG	12.50%	11.11%	16.67%	12.50%	12.50%	11.11	% MSG G7	2075
Woody	Dawson	Male	Kanawha River Comp	2016	7	8	3 MSB G7	10.00%	25.00%		20.00%	11.54%	,	MSB G8	
Woody	Finnegan	Male	Kanawha River Comp	1023	6	7	7 MSB G6	18.52%	56.67%		63.33%	46.15%	,	MSB G7	
Wooster	Abraham	Male	Athens County Cougarbats	1003	6	7	7 MSB G6	48.15%		40.00%	26.67%	30.77%	,	MSB G7	
Yoders	Braydon	Male	Northern WV Ridge Riders	1025	6	7	7 MSB G6	62.96%	66.67%	64.00%	60.00%	80.77%	,	MSB G7	
Yokum	Nathan	Male	Morgantown Composite Team	1026	6	7	7 MSB G6	55.56%	33.33%	44.00%	43.33%	73.08%	;	MSB G7	